Fisa tehnica
Brida de suspendare

AHB 100 FT

AHB 150 FT

AHB 200 FT

AHB 300 FT

AHB 400 FT

Tip

Latime

mm

100

150

200

300

400

Dimensiun

8

es

mm

Diametru
gaurd

mm

F in tavan

kN

Amb.

bucata

Greutate

kg/100
buc.

54.000

87.000

101.000

130.000

157.000

. Otel

180

30
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. zincat prin imersie

Brida suspendare de tavan pentru sisteme de sustinere a cablurilor.

Nr. art.
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